KARLSKRONARULLEN HOLMSJO 2017-10-14

Klass: U - 1km

Klass: D 9-10 - 2km

Klass: H 9-10 - 2km

Klass: D 11-12 - 2km

Klass: H 11-12 - 2km

Klass: D 13-14 - 3km

Klass: H 13-14 - 3km

Klass: D 15-16 - 3km

Klass: H 15-16 - 3km

Klass: D 17-18 - 20km

Klass: D 21- - 30km

Klass: H 21- - 30km

Klass: H 40- - 30km

Namn
LUDVIGSSON Ellie
Namn

HEDMAN Linnea
LUDVIGSSON Linn
Namn

ERIKSSON Arvid
BACKLUND Hugo
SALESKOG Olle
Namn

BACKLUND Hanna
SALESKOG Elin
Namn

MATHISSON Oskar
WENNERBERG Albin
MANKONEN Nico
Namn

BACKLUND Maja
Namn

ERIKSSON Oskar
Namn

RING Hanna

Namn
HAKANSSON Gabriel
Namn

JOHANSSON Denise
Namn

STEINBACH OLSSON Meta

BRINK Ann-Sofie
Namn

KNOLL Johannes
WESLIEN Elis
ASKING Viktor
MAGNUSSON Mikael
AF WAHLBERG Linus
BYDINGER Joakim
SUNESSON Andreas
FRANSSON Rikard
JANSSON Jonatan
Namn

JOHNSSON Thomas
ENLUND Nicklas
ERIKSSON Ingemar
BLIVIK Olof
ANDERSSON Henrik
HENRIKSSON Tony
SIVERTSSON Magnus

Organisation
Karlskrona SOK
Organisation
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Organisation
Ronneby OK
Markaryds FK
Organisation
Nybro Skidklubb
Nybro Skidklubb

IF Ski Team Skéane

Nybro Skidklubb
Olands SK
Sélvesborgs CSK
OK Orion

Nybro Skidklubb
Olands SK
Organisation
Nybro Skidklubb
Eksjo SOK
Ronneby OK
Karlskrona SOK
Nybro Skidklubb
Ronneby OK
Nybro Skidklubb

Tid
12:17

Tid
15:47
21:08

08:56
12:07
17:59

12:02
12:10

08:42
09:11
22:42

16:40

11:51

18:38

18:31
Tid
01:16:29

01:37:45
01:53:14

01:14:04
01:14:05
01:15:20
01:15:42
01:18:17
01:21:32
01:25:11
01:34:47
01:36:45

01:25:21
01:26:06
01:28:38
01:30:50
01:36:03
01:36:45
01:44:41

Placering
1

Placering
1
2
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1
Placering
1
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KARLSKRONARULLEN HOLMSJO 2017-10-14

H 50- - 30km

H 65- - 30km

H 70- - 20km

Motion herrar - 10km

Motion herrar - 30km

Namn

KROL Jerzy
BORJESSON Per-Anders
Namn

OHLSSON Lars-Olof
Namn

RYDHOLM Leif
DAVIDSSON Thage
GUNNARSSON Lennart
Namn

BERG Fredrik
ERIKSSON Oskar
ALMQVIST Thomas
ANDERSSON Ronny
ERLANDSSON Bengt
LUDVIGSSON Erik
Namn

STARK Freddy
MANSSON Géran

Organisation

IF Ski Team Skane
OK Skogsfalken
Organisation
Karlskrona SOK
Organisation
Nybro Skidklubb
Brittatorps TK
Olands SK
Organisation
Karlskrona
Ronneby OK
Karlskrona SOK
Olands SK
Olands SK
Karlskrona SOK
Organisation
Ronneby
Karlskrona SOK

Tid
01:25:13
01:41:16

02:14:15

01:17:09
01:20:43
01:31:33

35:51
37:40
38:30
40:16
47:40
51:56

01:37:48
02:01:00

Placering
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35:51:00
37:40:00
38:30:00
40:16:00
47:40:00
51:56:00



